
FY 60 TF/VA201 SKF
Ball bearing units

TYPE: Housing units, Four-bolt flanged housing units, Cast iron housing, Radial insert ball bearing with
grub screws in inner ring, Type FY..TF/VA201, high temperature (-40°/+250°) (SKF)

Technical specification
DIMENSIONS, MM

60,000d
110,000D
65,100B

175,000L
52,000A

143,000J
17,000A1
19,000N
73,700U

4,600WEIGHT, KG

YAR 212-
2F/VA201

Bearing
FY 512

U/VA228
Housing

SKFMANUFACTURER

CALCULATION DATA
52,700 kNBasic dynamic load rating, C
36,000 kNBasic static load rating, Co

50 r/minLimiting speed
250 °COperating temperature max

Mounted bearings and housings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/

